
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

TENDER NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER 
 

CONTRACT NO: SCM/MOH/17/2015 
 

UPGRADING OF THE ZASTRON WATER TREATMENT WORKS 
 
Mohokare Local Municipality hereby invites interested professional engineering consultants to 
tender for the construction of Upgrading of the Zastron water treatment works. 
 
Tenders shall be evaluated using the functionality criteria comprising of the following: 

Functionality Maximum points to be 
obtained 

Experience of bidder in relation to previous projects 40 

Experience of key personnel listed by the bidder. 
 

40 

Project schedule. 
 

20 

Minimum required score for evaluation is 75 points.  
 
The 90/10 Preferential scoring system will be used. 
 
Tender documents will be available from Mohokare Local Municipal Offices in Zastron from   
14 May 2015 (08H00 to 16H30) upon payment of a non- refundable cash deposit of R 500.00 
 
The completed tenders should be inserted in a duly sealed envelope and clearly marked as 
follows: 
 
CONTRACT NO. SCM/MOH/17/2015: UPGRADING OF THE ZASTRON WATER 
TREATMENT WORKS 

 
The details for the submission of the completed tender documents are as follows: 
 
CLOSING DATE        : 29 May 2015 at 12H00 
 
ADDRESS FOR SUBMISSION OF TENDER  : The Municipal Manager 
          Mohokare Local Municipality 
          PO Box 20; Zastron 9950 
 
NB:                The following will not be considered: 

(a) Tenders received after the closing date and time indicated herein. 
(b) Tenders of which the envelopes have not been duly marked for identification. 
(c) Posted, faxed and telephonic tenders or those completed in pencil. 

 
A compulsory site inspection will be held at Mohokare Local Municipality’s offices in Zastron 
(Town Hall)on 15 May 2015 at 11H00. No tender documents will be issued after the compulsory 
site inspection. 
 
Reservation of tender documents: please contact Mr. LF Sebatane on 051 673 9600 and email, 
les@mohokare.gov.za the last day to reserve documents is 13 May 2015 at 13H00. 
 

mailto:les@mohokare.gov.za


 

UPGRADING OF THE ZASTRON WATER TREATMENT WORKS 
 
For any Supply Chain- related enquiries, please contact the Chief Financial Officer, Mr. P 
Dyonase on 051 673 9600 or email, phakamisa@mohokare.gov.za. For technical related 
questions please contact Mr. S Petela on 061 475 5046 or email, songezopetela@gmail.com. 
 
Please note that Mohokare Local Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any 
tender and it reserves the right to accept ant tender wholly or partially. 
 
 
 
__________________________________ 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
MR TC PANYANI 


